
31-Oct-2007

ID Species
8 Little Grebe

91 Sacred Ibis
195
226 Common Moorhen
228 Red-knobbed Coot
295 Black-winged Stilt
349 Speckled Pigeon
352 Red-eyed Dove
354 Cape Turtle-Dove
355 Laughing Dove
356
386
415
425
426
465
474
520 White-throated Swallow
526 Greater Striped Swallow
529 Rock Martin
533 Brown-throated Martin
541
586
589 Familiar Chat
601 Cape Robin-Chat
621 Chestnut-vented Tit-Babbler
631 African Reed-Warbler
669
677
681
687
698 Fiscal Flycatcher
703
706 Fairy Flycatcher
710 African Paradise-Flycatcher
713 Cape Wagtail
746
746 Common Starling
759 Pied Starling
769 Red-winged Starling
775
783
785
796 Cape White-eye
801 House Sparrow
803 Cape Sparrow
804 Southern Grey-headed Sparrow
814 Southern Masked-Weaver
824 Southern Red Bishop
846
881 Streaky-headed Seed-eater
885 Cape Bunting

Birds recorded at the Calitzdorp Spa

Cape Spurfowl

Namaqua Dove
Diderick Cuckoo

White-rumped Swift
White-backed Mousebird

Red-faced Mousebird
Acacia Pied Barbet
Greater Honeyguide

Fork-tailed Drongo
Mountain Wheatear

Grey-backed Cisticola
Levaillant's Cisticola

Neddicky
Namaqua Warbler

Pririt Batis

Bokmakierie

Malachite Sunbird
Southern Double-collared Sunbird
Greater Double-collared Sunbird

Common Waxbill
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