Birds recorded at the Calitzdorp Spa

31-Oct-2007

ID	Species
8	Little Grebe
91	Sacred Ibis
195	Cape Spurfowl
226	Common Moorhen
228	Red-knobbed Coot
295	Black-winged Stilt
349	Speckled Pigeon
352	Red-eyed Dove
354	Cape Turtle-Dove
355	Laughing Dove
356	Namaqua Dove
386	Diderick Cuckoo
415	White-rumped Swift
425	White-backed Mousebird
426	Red-faced Mousebird
465	Acacia Pied Barbet
474	Greater Honeyguide
520	White-throated Swallow
526	Greater Striped Swallow
529	Rock Martin
533	Brown-throated Martin
541	Fork-tailed Drongo
586	Mountain Wheatear
589	Familiar Chat
601	Cape Robin-Chat
621	Chestnut-vented Tit-Babbler
631	African Reed-Warbler
669	Grey-backed Cisticola
677	Levaillant's Cisticola
681	Neddicky
687	Namaqua Warbler
698	Fiscal Flycatcher
703	Pririt Batis
706	Fairy Flycatcher
710	African Paradise-Flycatcher
713	Cape Wagtail
746	Bokmakierie
746	Common Starling
759	Pied Starling
769	Red-winged Starling
775	Malachite Sunbird
783	Southern Double-collared Sunbird
785	Greater Double-collared Sunbird
796	Cape White-eye
801	House Sparrow
803	Cape Sparrow
804	Southern Grey-headed Sparrow
814	Southern Masked-Weaver
824	Southern Red Bishop
846	Common Waxbill
881	Streaky-headed Seed-eater
885	Cape Bunting